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“MISS CONDUCT SQUARED is the 
perfect sunglass for the active girl for 
any activity under the sun.”

JENN BRADLEY
         Oakley Women’s Brand Director

TESTIMONIALS

ACTIVE STYLE

RIMLESS SHIELD

UNOBTANIUM
NOSEPADS

FEATURE

Sleek, stylish sunglass with a “not 
too sporty” look.   

Extremely lightweight, durable and 
comfortable frame that feels like you 
aren’t wearing anything.

Designed to get tacky as you per-
spire keeping your sunglasses snug 
and secure on they face no matter 
what you are doing.

BENEFIT

3

2

1

3

2

1

GRAFFITI
GREY

BROWN SUGAR
VR50 BROWN GRADIENT

PACIFIC
GREY

AMETHYST
G40 BLACK GRADIENT

For the athlete who demands performance, plays by her own 
rules, and loves sequels, we offer up the new MISS CONDUCT™ 
SQUARED. Updated with a squared–off shape, these rimless toric 
shield glasses truly shield you from the elements. So audacious, so 
lightweight, MISS CONDUCT SQUARED might even be more popu-
lar than the original.

Open up the exclusive women’s eyewear case and you’ll find dura-
ble, lightweight glasses with stress– resistant O MATTER® stems.

Comfort–wise, MISS CONDUCT SQUARED is hard to beat with UN-
OBTAINIUM® nose pads and a Three–Point Fit that holds lenses 
in precise optical alignment. And they’re built to last, with impact 
resistance and optical precision that meet or exceed Z87.1.
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